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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description
Code
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)
Installation
Suitability
Material

In the Box

*Tolerance +/- 5%

Andarta Plastic Lockable Bulk Pack Dispenser
06-014

275

150

130

0.85

Easy to set up wall mount

Bulk or flat pack tissue up to 125mm in width
ABS

Dispenser unit, Dispenser key, Screw pack

*The grammage paper weight may be altered at the time of conversion

275 mm

| 150 mm Fd— 120 mm —p
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